
Time Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Time 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul 21-Jul 22-Jul 23-Jul

8:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Break Break Break Break

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out

Reading, Journal Writing,

Quiet time

Lecture: Number Theory

(cont.)

Lecture: Number Theory

BreakfastBreakfast

Lunch Lunch

Lecture: RSA and the Power of Modular

Arithmetic (Doron Zeilberger)

Lecture: Leadership, Teamwork, and

Communication

Movie: Back to Future

Reading, Journal Writing,

Quiet time

Talent Show

Reading, Journal Writing,

Quiet time

Recreational activities
Effective Problem Solving

(cont.)

Dinner

Lecture: Number Theory by David

Marain

Arrival at

Campus

Openning Night

Dinner &

Openning

Remarks

Followed by:

Program

Orientation

Introductions and

Ice Breakers

Depature

Day

Dinner Dinner

End-of-Program Activity

Dinner

Lunch

Lecture: Polar Coordinate Tic-Tac-

Toe by Yuleisy Ortez

Lecture: Introduction to Effective

Problem Solving, by Dr. Rui Hu

Effective Problem Solving

Math League 2016 Schedule

Math Tournament (Speed Round and Team

Round)

Awards Ceremony

Review of Problems

Breakfast

 


Breakfast

Math Tournament (Individual

Round & Relay Round)

Lunch

Breakfast


